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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

16

AREEBA BINTE IMRAN 

MASOOMA RUBAB 

ZAFAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD FAWAD SHARIF 

SALIK SHOAIB 

MUHAMMAD ARSAL WAJEEH 

NABEEL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

USMAN AHMED KHAN 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF SHAHZAD 

ALI ABBAS 

GHAZANFAR HAYAT 

AAMIR NAWAZ 

KASHAF AMIR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IMRAN WASIM

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

AHMAD SHAKEEL AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

IFTIKHAR AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MALIK UMAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AMIR SOHAIL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

61700124

61700125

61700014

61700087

61700021

61700057

61700069

61700078

61700018

61700223

61700112

61700149

61700010

61700084

CHAKWAL

M. GARH

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

MIANWALI

MULTAN

ATTOCK

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

FORESTRY WILD LIFE AND FISHERIES

14 Case #  20K2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Minorities etc.

SUB DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

FORESTRY WILD LIFE AND FISHERIES

14 Case #  20K2021

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MUHAMMAD MUSA IBNE OBAID 

AHTISHAM AHMED 

MUHAMMAD QASID 

RIFAT ULLAH KHAN 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RAZA 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD HUSSNAIN 

ARSALAN AMIR 

WASEEM SAJJAD 

OBAID ULLAH

ABDUL NASIR

NASEER AHMAD

ZARO JAN

MALIK KHADIM HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

HAJI MUKHTAR AHMAD

AMIR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MISKEEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

61700131

61700113

61700190

61700127

61700237

61700066

61700036

61700002

61700100

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

ATTOCK

SAHIWAL

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN SARFRAZ 
ASAD MEHMOOD

1 61700060 CHAKWAL FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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FORESTRY WILD LIFE AND FISHERIES
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


