PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: FORESTRY WILD LIFE AND FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 20K2021

						Open Merit/Special	
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
1	61700124	1	AREEBA BINTE IMRAN IMRAN WASIM	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
2	61700125	2	MASOOMA RUBAB ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
3	61700014	3	ZAFAR IQBAL NISAR AHMED	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
4	61700087	4	MUHAMMAD FAWAD SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
5	61700021	5	SALIK SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
6	61700057	б	MUHAMMAD ARSAL WAJEEH AHMAD SHAKEEL AKHTAR	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
7	61700069	7	NABEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASIM	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
8	61700078	8	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
9	61700018	9	USMAN AHMED KHAN IFTIKHAR AHMED KHAN	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
10	61700223	10	MUHAMMAD KASHIF SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
11	61700112	11	ALI ABBAS MAQSOOD AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
12	61700149	12	GHAZANFAR HAYAT MALIK UMAR HAYAT	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
13	61700010	13	AAMIR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
14	61700084	16	KASHAF AMIR (Selected Against Women Quota) AMIR SOHAIL	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: FORESTRY WILD LIFE AND FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.			
Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection								
1	61700131	14	MUHAMMAD MUSA IBNE OBAID OBAID ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
2	61700113	15	AHTISHAM AHMED ABDUL NASIR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
3	61700190	17	MUHAMMAD QASID NASEER AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
4	61700127	18	RIFAT ULLAH KHAN ZARO JAN	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
5	61700237	19	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RAZA MALIK KHADIM HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
6	61700066	20	KHURRAM SHAHZAD HAQ NAWAZ	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
7	61700036	21	MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD HUSSNAIN HAJI MUKHTAR AHMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
8	61700002	22	ARSALAN AMIR AMIR MUHAMMAD	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMME	NDED			
9	61700100	23	WASEEM SAJJAD MUHAMMAD MISKEEN	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMME	NDED			

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1 6170	0060 MUHAMMAL ASAD ME) SAQLAIN SARFRAZ HMOOD	CHAKWAL	FAIL			

Case # 20K2021

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: FORESTRY WILD LIFE AND FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 20K2021

Sr. Applica	tion Merit	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
-------------	------------	---	----------	--------	---

<u>Note</u> :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.